Company Name

Expense Record

Period

Feb-11

Date

Details

Method of payment

Stationery

Materials

Fuel

Meals

Accomodation

Advertising

Phone

Postage

Other

TOTAL

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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TOTAL

0.00




